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LEGEND

IR TRACK

DFC ALIGNMENT (PARALLEL)
DFC ALIGNMENT (DETOUR)
JUNCTION STATIONS

X-ING STATIONS

IR STATIONS

14
13
12
12

92
495
479
456
119

87
333

84
409
394
394
121
96
311

47
125
125
125

27

22
101

104
168
166
33
24
124

EDFC - APL - 2 (Land Acquisition Progress)
166

&t SEHes e HASK - Tfier -2 (S srfagor wifa)

63
238
229
229

99

89
205

6
16
16
99
89
14

( Kms)
Area
(Ha.)

Land Taken over

Award Declared
(Ha.)

(Crs.)
Disbursed (Crs.)

20A (Ha.)
20E (Ha.)
20F (Ha.)




